

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 300  
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 31, strike “INCLUDES A PERSON WHO IS” and substitute “MEANS”; and in the same line, after “RESIDENT” insert “WHO WAS”.

On page 3, in line 1, strike “AND” and substitute “, THE ATTACK ON”; and in line 2, strike “AND” and substitute “, OR”.